


10. Bottles

Columbia Aqua bottles

Runbott bottles



New Bottles

Golden

Available with a screw 
lid of two colors to
differentiate the bottles 
with and without gas.

Two capacities available 
to choose the one that 
best suits your needs.

70 cl50 cl

Ergonomic and elegant. 
Its wide mouth facilitates 
filling, emptying and
washing.
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Golden 50 cl/70 cl

48 

48 

Code

Code

Code

Code

Model

Model

Model

Model

Golden 50 cl bottle without customisation. Silver cap.
Golden 70 cl bottle without customisation. Silver cap.
Golden 50 cl bottle without customisation. Blue lid 
Golden 70 cl bottle without customisation. Blue lid
Golden 50 cl Columbia Aqua grey lid
Golden 70 cl Columbia Aqua grey lid
Golden 50 cl Columbia Aqua blue lid
Golden 70 cl Columbia Aqua blue lid

Söder 85 cl bottle without customisation.
Söder 85 cl Columbia Aqua
Söder 85 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Golden 50 cl. bottle with customised glazing
Golden 70 cl bottle with customised glazing

Söder 85 cl bottle with customised glazing

710065
710066
710067
710068
800227
800228
800229
800230

701075
701076
701078

800136
800137

700154

Söder 85 cl

48 Code Model

Silver lid in a bag of 24 units
Blue lid in a bag of 24 units

710089
710090

Capacity: 50 cl/70 cl.
Weight: 500 gr/600 gr.
Total height: 249 mm/276 mm.
Diameter: 72 mm/79 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Capacity: 85 cl.
Weight: 406 gr.
Packaging: 20 units.
Total height: 290 mm.
Diameter: 95 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).
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48 

48 

Code

Code

Code

Code

Model

Model

Model

Model

Brenva 50 cl bottle without customisation
Brenva 50 cl bottle Columbia Aqua
Brenva 50 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water
Brenva 75 cl bottle without customisation
Brenva 75 cl Columbia Aqua
Brenva 75 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Madison 50 cl bottle without customisation
Madison 50 cl Columbia Aqua
Madison 50 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water
Madison 70 cl bottle without customisation
Madison 70 cl Columbia Aqua
Madison 70 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Brenva 50 cl bottle with customised glazing
Brenva 75 cl bottle with customised glazing

Madison 50 cl bottle with customised glazing
Madison 70 cl bottle with customised glazing

700113
700117
700118
700055
700116
800201

701033
800231
800232
700072
800233
800234

700145
700146

700147
700148

Brenva 50/75 cl

Madison 50/70 cl

48 Code Model

Black plastic lid in a bag of 24 units700102

Capacity: 50 cl/75 cl.
Weight: 570 gr/ 750 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 224 mm/260 mm.
Diameter: 89 mm/101 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Capacity: 50 cl/70 cl.
Weight: 480 gr/620 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 247 mm/272 mm.
Diameter: 66 mm/73,5 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).
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48 

48 

48 

48 

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Midi 70 cl bottle without customisation
Midi 70 cl Columbia Aqua
Midi 70 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Vega 1 l bottle without customisation
Vega 1 l Columbia Aqua
Vega 1 l bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Midi 70 cl bottle with customised glazing

Aluminium lid in a bag of 24 units

Silicone lid in a bag of 20 units

Vega 1 l bottle with customised glazing

700295
800206
800208

701086
800209
800210

700296

700051

700134

700150

Midi 70 cl

Vega 1 l

Capacity: 70 cl.
Weight: 755 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 238,5 mm.
Diameter: 88 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Capacity: 1 l.
Weight: 600 gr.
Packaging: 20 units.
Total height: 263 mm.
Diameter: 89 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Silicone pressure
lid available.
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48 

Code

Code

Model

Model

Lorena 1 l bottle without customisation
Lorena 1 l Columbia Aqua
Lorena 1 l bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water.

Lorena 1 l bottle with customised glazing

701087
800211
800212

700153

Lorena 1 l

Capacity: 1 l.
Weight: 530 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 290 mm.
Diameter: 90 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).
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48 

48 

48 

48 

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Brooklyn 75 cl bottle without customisation
Brooklyn 75 cl Columbia Aqua
Brooklyn 75 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Vertex 70 cl bottle without customisation
Vertex 70 cl Columbia Aqua
Vertex 70 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Brooklyn 75 cl bottle with customised glazing

Aluminium lid in a bag of 24 units

Aluminium lid in a bag of 24 units

Vertex 70 cl bottle with customised glazing

710021
800214
800215

700271
800218
800220

700277

700051

700051

700274

Brooklyn 75 cl

Vertex 70 cl

Capacity: 75 cl.
Weight: 650 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 278 mm.
Diameter: 79 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Capacity: 70 cl.
Weight: 780 gr.
Packaging: 20 units.
Total height: 258 mm.
Diameter: 85 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).
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48 

48 

48 

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Minuit 35 cl bottle without customisation
Minuit 35 cl Columbia Aqua
Minuit 35 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water
Minuit 50 cl bottle without customisation
Minuit 50 cl Columbia Aqua
Minuit 50 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Narvik 1 l bottle without customisation
Narvik 1 l Columbia Aqua
Narvik 1 l bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Minuit 35 cl bottle with customised glazing
Minuit 50 cl bottle with customised glazing

Aluminium lid in a bag of 24 units

Narvik 1 l bottle with customised glazing

710078
800221
800222
701063
800223
800224

701085
800225
800226

800195
800146

701064

700151

Minuit 35/50 cl

Narvik 1 l

Capacity: 35/50 cl.
Weight: 400 gr/575 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 177,4 mm/194 mm.
Diameter: 73,7 mm/81 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).

Capacity: 1 l.
Weight: 380 gr.
Packaging: 24 units.
Total height: 295 mm.
Diameter: 91 mm.
Customized layout: Plate fee under request.
(1-ink printing, color to choose).
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Minuit 35 cl bottle without customisation
Minuit 35 cl Columbia Aqua
Minuit 35 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water
Minuit 50 cl bottle without customisation
Minuit 50 cl Columbia Aqua
Minuit 50 cl bottle for Columbia Aqua sparkling water

Thermo bottle Runbott 60 cl
A new way to hydrate. Temperature, taste and sustainability.
These three concepts make RUNBOTT much more than a normal reusable bottle.
The secret is in its interior, which is made with a ceramic coating to maintain the temperature of our drink for a long time 
without exposing it to metals and the resulting unpleasant flavours.
It is so easy to clean; with just a little tap water your RUNBOTT will be ready for a new adventure again.

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

970302

970303

970310

970306

970308

970305

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Thermo bottle. Blue color.

Thermo bottle. White color.

Thermo bottle. Turquoise color.

Thermo bottle. Black color.

Thermo bottle. Red color.

Thermo bottle. Lime green color.

16

16

16

16

16

16

MOQ

MOQ

MOQ

MOQ

MOQ

MOQ

runbott.com
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Personal branding on the opposite side of the bottle 
keeping RUNBOTT on the other: CONSULT US.
970272 · Screen printing (Plate fee) 1 color + handling:
970271 · PLATE FEE 1 COLOR · CONSULT US

Code Description

Display  (Blue-white-red-fuchsia)
Display  (Lime green-black-purple-pink)

970311
970336

Display Runbott 16 with 16 bottles of 4 colors

Code

Code

Code

970307

970304

970309

Description

Description

Description

Thermo bottle. Purple color.

Thermo bottle. Fuchsia color.

Thermo bottle. Pink color.

16

16

16

MOQ

MOQ

MOQ
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	18-49
	50-61
	62-97
	98-137
	138-191
	192-211
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	224-231
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	278-289
	290-301
	302-313
	314-325
	326-338



